
LOW VOLUME
CONTROL ZONE KITS
APPLICATIONS
• Designed for all dripline, drip and 

micro-spray zones
• Residential or commercial landscape 

irrigation applications
• For zones between 0.25 and 35 GPM

SPECIFICATIONS
¾” and 1“ Low Flow Kits:
 PRV flow range: 0.25 - 4.4 GPM
 Regulated pressure: 42 psi

¾” and 1“ High Flow Kits:
 PRV flow range: 4.5 - 17.6 GPM
 Regulated pressure: 57 psi

1 ½” High Flow Kits:
 PRV flow range: 11 - 35 GPM
 Regulated pressure: 57 psi

• Disc Filter mesh: 140
• Screen Filter mesh: 155
• Maximum pressure for all kits: 140 psi

Low Flow and
High Flow Zones
with Disc or Screen Filter

LOW VOLUME CONTROL ZONE KITS COMPARISON CHART

RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL LOW FLOW

1” FPT INLET x
3/4” FPT OUTLET

3/4” MPT INLET x
3/4” FPT OUTLET

RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL HIGH FLOW

1” FPT INLET x
3/4” MPT OUTLET

3/4” MPT INLET x
3/4” MPT OUTLET

COMMERCIAL

1 1/2” FPT INLET x
1 1/2” MPT OUTLET

1 1/2” MPT INLET x
1 1/2” MPT OUTLET

VALVE SPECIFICATIONS:

 SIZE

PRESSURE REGULATOR SPECIFICATIONS:

 SIZE

 REGULATED PRESSURE

MANUAL FILTER SPECIFICATIONS:

 SIZE

 DISC FILTER MESH

 SCREEN FILTER MESH

 1” No Valve

 3/4” 3/4”

 42 psi 42 psi

 3/4” 3/4”

 140 Mesh 140 Mesh

 155 Mesh 155 Mesh

 1” No Valve

 3/4” 3/4”

 57 psi 57 psi

 3/4” 3/4”

 140 Mesh 140 Mesh

 155 Mesh 155 Mesh

 1 1/2” No Valve

 1 1/2” 1 1/2”

 57 psi 57 psi

 1 1/2” 1 1/2”

 140 Mesh 140 Mesh

 155 Mesh 155 Mesh

LOWEST PRESSURE LOSS IN THE INDUSTRY 
Get more zone control for your money with smaller units and less
units required for higher flows.

100% COMPATIBLE WITH ALL 2-WIRE CONTROLLERS
Save installation costs and get peace of mind with this completely 
2-Wire compatible model. Inrush and holding currents are 50-60% 
lower than the industry average allowing the industry’s longest 
wire runs from valve to controller.  

IDEAL DRIP ZONE PRESSURE REGULATION
Achieve maximum hydraulic performance with higher pressure 
outputs designed to deliver the longest run lengths.

DISC FILTER MODELS AVAILABLE
Get the best possible protection for your drip system with the 
proven performance of disc filtration. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS



*Example:  See highlighted - for a residential and commercial high flow kit with valve 
and screen filter at 10 GPM, input required = 65.7 psi for constant output of 57 psi 
(implied head loss = 8.7 psi)

DISC FILTER
MODEL NUMBERQTYDESCRIPTION

ORDERING INFORMATION

1” VALVE WITH
¾” LOW FLOW REGULATOR
WITH ¾” FILTER
1” VALVE WITH
¾” HIGH FLOW REGULATOR
WITH ¾” FILTER

¾” LOW FLOW REGULATOR
WITH ¾” FILTER, NO VALVE

¾” HIGH FLOW REGULATOR
WITH ¾” FILTER, NO VALVE

1½” VALVE WITH
1½” HIGH FLOW REGULATOR
WITH 1½” FILTER

1½” HIGH FLOW REGULATOR
WITH 1½” FILTER, NO VALVE

1

6

1

6

1

1

10

1

10

1

LVCZS8010075-LF

LVCZS8010075-LF-B

LVCZ10075-HFHP

LVCZ10075-HFHP-B

LVCZ-150HP

LVCZNV10075-LF

LVCZNV10075-LF-B

LVCZNV10075-HFHP

LVCZNV10075-HFHP-B

LVCZ-150HP-NV

SCREEN FILTER
MODEL NUMBER

LVCZS80SF10075-LF

LVCZS80SF10075-LF-B

LVCZSF10075-HFHP

LVCZSF10075-HFHP-B

LVCZSF-150HP

LVCZNVSF10075-LF

LVCZNVSF10075-LF-B

LVCZNVSF10075-HFHP

LVCZNVSF1075HFHP-B

LVCZSF-150HP-NV

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT - DISC & SCREEN FILTERS

LOW VOLUME
WITH VALVE

LOW VOLUME
NO VALVE

HIGH VOLUME
WITH VALVE

HIGH VOLUME 1 ½”
WITH VALVE

HIGH VOLUME
NO VALVE

HIGH VOLUME 1 ½”
NO VALVE

DISC

12 1/2”

5”

3 7/8”

1.75 lbs.

SCREEN

11 1/2”

5 3/8”

3 7/8”

1.25 lbs.

LENGTH

HEIGHT

WIDTH

WEIGHT

DISC

9”

5”

3 7/8”

.90 lbs.

SCREEN

8”

6 3/8”

3 7/8”

.50 lbs.

DISC

12 1/2”

5”

3 7/8”

1.90 lbs.

SCREEN

12”

6 3/8”

3 7/8”

1.50 lbs.

DISC

9”

5”

3 7/8”

1.05 lbs.

SCREEN

8”

6 3/8”

3 7/8”

.50 lbs.

DISC

21 1/2”

10 1/4”

3 7/8”

5.3 lbs.

SCREEN

21”

9 1/2”

3 7/8”

5.3 lbs.

DISC

15”

9 1/2”

3 7/8”

3.3 lbs.

SCREEN

14 1/2”

9 1/2”

3 7/8”

3.3 lbs.

FLOW RATE VS. PRESSURE LOSS

WITH
VALVE

FLOW RATE
(GPM)APPLICATION

COMMERCIAL
High Flow:

11 to 35 GPM
(57 psi Output)

RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL

High Flow:
4.5 to 17.6 GPM
(57 psi Output)

RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL

Low Flow:
0.25 to 4.4 GPM
(42 psi Output)

DISC FILTERS SCREEN FILTERS

WITHOUT
VALVE

WITH
VALVE

WITHOUT
VALVE

10

13

17

22

26

31

35

5

10

13

17

1

2

3

4

5

MINIMUM INLET PRESSURE (psi)
TO ACHIEVE REGULATED OUTLET PRESSURE

64.4

65.1

65.6

66.6

68.3

68.5

70.0

64.2

68.0

70.8

75.2

47.0

47.3

47.8

48.2

48.8

61.4

62.0

62.3

63.1

63.7

64.7

66.3

61.4

64.5

67.2

71.3

45.1

45.3

45.5

45.7

46.0

64.4

64.8

65.4

65.9

66.6

67.5

68.9

63.7

65.7

67.7

69.7

46.9

47.1

47.5

47.9

48.3

61.4

61.7

62.1

62.4

63.0

63.9

65.2

60.9

62.2

64.1

65.8

45.0

45.1

45.2

45.4

45.5

WITHOUT VALVESWITH VALVES WITHOUT VALVESWITH VALVESAPPLICATION

COMMERCIAL
High Flow:

11 to 35 GPM

RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL

High Flow:
4.5 to 17.6 GPM

RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL

Low Flow:
0.25 to 4.4 GPM

KIT WITH 1 1/2” 
CONTROL VALVE
(1 1/2” FPT Inlet x 
1 1/2” MPT 
Outlet)
LVCZ-150HP

KIT WITH NO
CONTROL VALVE
(1 1/2” MPT Inlet 
x  1 1/2” MPT 
Outlet)
LVCZ-150HP-NV

HIGH FLOW KIT 
WITH 1” CONTROL 
VALVE
(1” FPT Inlet x 3/4“ 
MPT Outlet)
LVCZ10075-HFHP

HIGH FLOW KIT 
WITH NO
CONTROL VALVE
(3/4” MPT Inlet x 
3/4“ MPT Outlet)
LVCZNV10075-HFHP

LOW FLOW KIT 
WITH 1“ CONTROL 
VALVE
(1” FPT Inlet x 3/4“ 
FPT Outlet)
LVCZS8010075-LF

LOW FLOW KIT 
WITH NO 
CONTROL VALVE
(3/4” MPT Inlet x 
3/4“ FPT Outlet)
LVCZNV10075-LF

KIT WITH 1 1/2” 
CONTROL VALVE
(1 1/2” FPT Inlet 
x 1 1/2” MPT 
Outlet)
LVCZSF-150HP

KIT WITH NO
CONTROL VALVE
(1 1/2” MPT Inlet x  
1 1/2” MPT Outlet)
LVCZSF-150HP-NV

HIGH FLOW KIT WITH 
1” CONTROL VALVE
(1” FPT Inlet x 3/4“ 
MPT Outlet)
LVCZSF10075-HFHP

HIGH FLOW KIT
WITH NO 
CONTROL VALVE
(3/4” MPT Inlet x 3/4“ 
MPT Outlet)
LVCZNVSF10075-HFHP

LOW FLOW KIT WITH 
1“ CONTROL VALVE
(1” FPT Inlet x 3/4“ 
FPT Outlet)
LVCZS80SF10075-LF

LOW FLOW KIT 
WITH NO 
CONTROL VALVE
(3/4” MPT Inlet x 
3/4“ FPT Outlet)
LVCZNVSF10075-LF

DISC FILTERS SCREEN FILTERS

NETAFIM USA
CS   888 638 2346
www.netafimusa.com

LVCZ  1/18
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